Academy Contacts


MB ChB Programme Director 


� HYPERLINK "mailto:Andrew.blythe@bristol.ac.uk" �j.howarth@bristol.ac.uk�





MB ChB Deputy Programme Director 


� HYPERLINK "mailto:Andrew.blythe@bristol.ac.uk" �judith.fox@bristol.ac.uk�





Student Tutor - Student Affairs � HYPERLINK "mailto:Nicola.taylor@bristol.ac.uk" �Nicola.taylor@bristol.ac.uk�





� HYPERLINK "http://www.bris.ac.uk/medical-education/tlhp/" �http://www.bris.ac.uk/medical-education/tlhp/�


Teaching and Learning for Health Professionals Certificate course 


TLHP Enquiries Mailbox �HYPERLINK "mailto:tlhp-enquire@bristol.ac.uk"�tlhp-enquire@bristol.ac.uk�





Medical Deans University of Bristol at Gloucestershire


� HYPERLINK "mailto:Philip.davies7@nhs.net" �Philip.davies7@nhs.net�    (G x6230/6233)


� HYPERLINK "mailto:susannah.jenkin@nhs.net" �susannah.jenkin@nhs.net� (G x6230/6233)





Undergraduate Medical Education Manager 


� HYPERLINK "mailto:Angie.Coulson@nhs.net " �Angie.Coulson@nhs.net �(G x6231)





Undergraduate Co-ordinator


Zaneta Jones � HYPERLINK "mailto:Zaneta.jones@nhs.net" �Zaneta.jones@nhs.net�   (G x6233)





Undergraduate Clinical Skills Lead 


� HYPERLINK "mailto:Hannah.Chant@nhs.net" �Hannah.Chant@nhs.net�  (G x5635)





Undergraduate Clinical Skills Trainer


� HYPERLINK "mailto:anne.gabb@nhs.net" �anne.gabb@nhs.net� (G x5635)





Clinical Teaching Fellows 23-24


Abigail Perrott


Chad McKeown


Dominic Padfield


Emma Withers


Evelyn Qian


Harry Chappell


Jevin George


Liz Philip


Rachel Hughes





Year 3 Lead 


Dr Susannah Jenkin � HYPERLINK "mailto:Susannah.jenkin@nhs.net" �Susannah.jenkin@nhs.net� 





Year 4 RHCN


Dr Ida Muslim � HYPERLINK "mailto:idamuslim@nhs.net" �idamuslim@nhs.net� 


Dr Alice Unwin � HYPERLINK "mailto:alice.unwin@nhs.net" �alice.unwin@nhs.net� 





Year 4 CH Unit Tutors


Dr Matthew Beake 


Dr Anna Maitre


CH Timetable Administrator � HYPERLINK "mailto:kelly.moore2@nhs.net" �kelly.moore2@nhs.net� 





Year 4 MH Unit Tutor


Dr Emma Abbey � HYPERLINK "mailto:Emma.Abbey@ghc.nhs.uk" �Emma.Abbey@ghc.nhs.uk� 





Year 4 CMOP Unit Tutors


Dr Rachel Tarling � HYPERLINK "mailto:rachel.tarling@nhs.net" �rachel.tarling@nhs.net� 


Dr Sarah Macrow � HYPERLINK "mailto:sarah.macrow@nhs.net" �sarah.macrow@nhs.net� 





Year 5 Lead


Miss Faith McMeekin � HYPERLINK "mailto:faith.mcmeekin@nhs.net" �faith.mcmeekin@nhs.net� 





Year 5 Tutors (GRH&CGH) 


Mr Steve Hornby � HYPERLINK "mailto:steve.hornby@nhs.net" �steve.hornby@nhs.net�


Dr Salahuddin Ubaid � HYPERLINK "mailto:salahaddin.ubaid@nhs.net" �salahaddin.ubaid@nhs.net�


Mr Damian Glancy � HYPERLINK "mailto:Damian.Glancy@nhs.net " �Damian.Glancy@nhs.net �


Miss Faith McMeekin � HYPERLINK "mailto:faith.mcmeekin@nhs.net" �faith.mcmeekin@nhs.net� 











University of Bristol





Unit Tutors & leads within Gloucestershire








